MC - Pfungstadt 1952 e.V.

im ADAC

Platz
1
2

Start Nr. Name
908 Ollhoff/ Reeg, Jorg/ Rolf
301 Huth, Andreas/ Ann- Christin

Enduro - Prufungsfahrt
Gesamtwertung Gespann

Gesamtpunkte Beschleunigung
6 1
8 2

Sonderpriifung
1
2

16.10.2017
12:14

Gelandeslalom
1
2



MC - Pfungstadt 1952 e.V.
im ADAC

Enduro - Prufungsfahrt
Gesamtwertung Gespann

GleichmaBigkeit Trial Strecke Start
2 1 0 0
1 1 0 0

16.10.2017
12:14



